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MAIN

IA 4160V 

LOADS 

CONDENSATE PUMP IA 
RECIRC PUMPS A,CE 
CIRC. WATER PUMPS 1-1,1-2 
Rx FEED PUMP I-A 
SPARE EXCITER 
CLEAN-UP RECIRC PUMP A 

"IC 

IC 4160V

)IB

SA SB

SIB

IB 4160V

LOADS 

CONDENSATE PUMPS 18,IC 
RECIRC PUMPS B,D 
CIRC. WATER PUMPS 1-3,1-4 
Rx FEED PUMP I-B,I-C 
CLEAN-UP RECIRC PUMP 8
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DG -2 
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OUTSIDE I INSIDE 
DRYWELL DRYWELL

ADS/RELIEF 
VALVES (5)

TO 
TORUS

INSIDE OUTSIDE 
DRYWELL DRYWELL 

,IV MSIV

ISOLATION CONDENSER 
(TWO)

ASSEMBLY

10" LINE

MOTOR OPERATED 
ISOLATION VALVES 

I,

RECIRC PUMP

DISCHARGE BY-PASS 
VALVE

VENT TO

2" LINE

I



SEQUENCE OF EVENTS

TIME (SEC.) 

0 

13 

13.6 

16.8 

31 

43 

76 

90 

172 

186 

1914 

2208 

2340 

2700 

3600

EVENT 

REACTOR SCRAM/RECIRC. PUMP TRIP 

TURBINE TRIP/LOSS OF FEEDWATER/CONDENSATE PUMPS 

LOW WATER LEVEL SCRAM POINT 

#2 RPS MOTOR GEN. SET TRIP 

#2 DIESEL GENERATOR BREAKER CLOSED 

MSIV CLOSED 

B ISO. CONDENSER IN SERVICE 

LOW WATER LEVEL ALARM CLEARED 

LOW LOW LOW WATER LEVEL TRIP POINT 

RECIRC. LOOP DISCHARGE VALVES NOTED CLOSED 

C RECIRC. PUMP STARTED THEN TRIPPED 

FEEDWATER PUMP STARTED 

RECIRC. PUMP STARTED 

RPS #2 RESTARTED/SCRAM RESET 

STARTUP TRANSFORMER SB RETURNED TO SERVICE


